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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q2 Are you concerned about any possible long-term impact of the
coronavirus pandemic on your child's mental health?

Answered: 1,973  Skipped: 1
Extremel
concerne
Very concerne-

Somewhat
concerned

Not so
concerned

Not at all
concerned

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely concerned 6.64% 131
Very concerned 12.52% 247
Somewhat concerned 35.78% 706
Not so concerned 32.18% 635
Not at all concerned 12.87% 254
TOTAL 1,973
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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q3 If you are concerned during this time about the mental health and
wellbeing of the child in your care, what are your top concerns?

Answered: 1,093  Skipped: 881

This was an open question, responses are mainly represented in the
following points:

Change in social behaviour
Confidence issues

Social skills/development
Communication skills with peers
Isolation

Readapting to 'normal’ situations
Anxiety
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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q4 If you have concerns as a parent, would you know where to look for
advice, resources and information to assist you in supporting your child's
mental health during this time?

Answered: 1,947  Skipped: 27

No

Unsure

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 50.69% 987
No 18.08% 352
Unsure 31.23% 608
TOTAL 1,947
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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q5 Where would you go to seek out information on supporting your child
during this time? (Mark your top three)

Answered: 1,966  Skipped: 8

Instagram,
Facebook,...

News, TV,
Radio, Print...

Podcasts

Parenting an
mental healt.

Support lin

GP

My child’s
teachers

Friends

Relatives

I don't know

Other (pleas
specify
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ANSWER CHOICES

Instagram, Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, YouTube
News, TV, Radio, Print Media

Podcasts

Parenting and mental health websites

Support line

GP

My child’s teachers

Friends

Relatives

| don't know

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 1,966

Parent Questionnaire 2021
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RESPONSES
10.73%

9.87%

8.19%

61.09%

11.85%

57.17%

50.71%

37.03%

27.47%

4.17%

9.31%

211
194
161
1,201
233
1,124
997
728
540
82
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ANSWER CHOICES

Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q6 Have you sought information or support to help your child's mental
health during the pandemic?

Answered: 1,959  Skipped: 15

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

Yes 29.15% 571
No 70.85% 1,388
TOTAL

1,959
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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q7 Has your child received mental health support from any of the
following services during this time:

Answered: 1,856  Skipped: 118

Support from
helplin

Support from
school..

Support from a
GP

Private
counselling

HSE support in
local commun...

Support fro
local clubs..
Inpatient care

None of the
above

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Support from a helpline 0.81% 15
Support from a school counsellor 2.69% 50
Support from a GP 3.61% 67
Private counselling 6.30% 117
HSE support in local community (CAMHS) 3.56% 66
Support from local clubs (youth club, sports club) 1.99% 37
Inpatient care 0.05% 1
None of the above 80.77% 1,499
7.54% 140

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 1,856
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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q8 Has your child's ability to access mental health services during the
pandemic been impacted?

Yes
No
Don't know

Not applicable

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No

Don't know

Not applicable
TOTAL
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Answered: 1,957
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Skipped: 17
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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q9 What areas, if any, do you feel you need assistance in to support
your child's mental health during this time? (Mark your top three)

Answered: 1,509  Skipped: 465

Anxiety

Stress

Bereavement

Depression

Copin
strategie

Isolation an
lonelines

Obsessive
compulsive...

Eatin
disorders

Bullying

Social medi
overuse duri..

Managin
mental healt.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

10/13



ANSWER CHOICES

Anxiety

Stress

Bereavement

Depression

Coping strategies

Isolation and loneliness

Obsessive compulsive disorder (OCD)
Eating disorders

Bullying

Social media overuse during the pandemic

Managing mental health and wellbeing

Total Respondents: 1,509

Parent Questionnaire 2021
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RESPONSES
60.77%

26.31%

7.36%

8.22%

44.33%

41.29%

6.63%

4.77%

6.96%

27.44%

36.91%

917
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111
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623
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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q10 Which format are you as a parent most likely to engage with?

Answered: 1,891  Skipped: 83

Webinar
(online live...

Video
Blogs/Article

Podcast

Downloadabl
resource (fo..

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Webinar (online live event) 51.19% 968
Video 25.49% 482
Blogs/Atrticle 32.10% 607
Podcast 25.28% 478
Downloadable resource (for example: mindfulness sketch templates) 43.47% 822
Other (please specify) 7.83% 148

Total Respondents: 1,891
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Parent Questionnaire 2021

Q11 Are you concerned about your child's readjustment as society
opens up over the next few months?

Answered: 1,969  Skipped: 5
Yes

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 25.34% 499
No 51.65% 1,017
Unsure 23.01% 453
TOTAL

1,969
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